Rank Competitor(s)

coO~NOOUTPR WDN

Emerson Van Der Linden
Kiara Collinge

Jennifer Wong

Christina Scheurle

Kelly White

Julianna MacDonald
Brianna Skarland-Garcia
Michayla Riley

2012 Vancouver Island Region Championships

Port Alberni
October 28, 2011 to October 30, 2011

Intro Women (Group Interpretive)

Category Result Summary

Club Section

Juan de Fuca S.C.

Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club
Oak Bay Figure Skating Club
Saanich Skating Club

Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club
Jaun de Fuca S.C.

Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club
Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club

Lynne Henderson-Drake

SKATECANADA
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IN

31.09
25.34
23.50
23.24
22.27
18.17
16.68
14.51

Points

31.09
25.34
23.50
23.24
22.27
18.17
16.68
14.51
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